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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 18 60 21 Buszek Rafal18 59 9 Zaytsev Ivan

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

50 113 Total Team
17 33 21 Buszek Rafal
12 23 20 Mika Mateusz
10 30 9 Bociek Grzegorz
9 39 Total Team
3 7 1 Nowakowski Piotr
2 9 7 Klos Karol
1 3 3 Konarski Dawid
4 84 Total Team
2 20 1 Nowakowski Piotr
1 9 11 Drzyzga Fabian
1 12 7 Klos Karol

20 Total Team
83 236 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

42 94 Total Team
14 35 9 Zaytsev Ivan
11 13 15 Birarelli Emanuele
9 18 3 Parodi Simone

16 52 Total Team
5 18 14 Piano Matteo
3 13 15 Birarelli Emanuele
2 4 2 Kovar Jiri
8 89 Total Team
3 13 13 Travica Dragan
3 19 9 Zaytsev Ivan
1 14 14 Piano Matteo

24 Total Team
90 235 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

POL • Poland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Nowakowski Piotr
3 Konarski Dawid
7 Klos Karol
8 Wrona Andrzej
9 Bociek Grzegorz

11 Drzyzga Fabian
14 Ruciak Michal
15 Zygadlo Lukasz
17 Zatorski PawelL
19 Ferens Wojciech
20 Mika Mateusz
21 Buszek Rafal

   
   
   


   
   
  
 
L L L L

   
   

7
2

10

11
2

13
18

Coach:
Assistant:

ANTIGA Stephane (FRA)
BLAIN Philippe (FRA)

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Kovar Jiri
3 Parodi Simone
4 Vettori Luca
7 Rossini SalvatoreL
9 Zaytsev Ivan

10 Lanza Filippo
11 Buti Simone
13 Travica Dragan
14 Piano Matteo
15 Birarelli Emanuele
16 Baranowicz Michele
22 Randazzo Luigi

   
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L L L L
   


 

   
   
   
 

5
11

18
1

7
9

14
1

Coach:
Assistant:

BERRUTO Mauro (ITA)
BROGIONI Andrea (ITA)

Referees: Alenezi A. (KUW) & Loderus F. (NED)

ITA
POL 1

3 25
21

25
20

15
25

25
17

90
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:30 0:29 0:29 1:58

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

18 11'00008.06.2014
Roma
Foro Italico

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:07  Total: 2:07
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2014
Pool A-Intercontinental Round


